Elmwood-Murdock Invite, 9-27-21 @ Grandpa's Woods, 83 degrees, Sunny, SSW wind 9

Individual Results * 10 medalists

Place Name School Score
1 Rachael Volin Lincoln Lutheran 75
2  Sharlan Skrupa Elkhorn North JV 85
3  Kenna Jordan Elkhorn South JV 86
4 Lila Marzouk Ashland-Greenwood 89
5 Bre Blaire Lincoln Lutheran 90
6  Trinity Lappe Lincoln Lutheran 90
7 Hannah Nosal Elkhorn North JV 91
8 Zoey Thomalla Elkhorn South JV 92
9  Ellie Whitehead Ashland-Greenwood 93
10 Airalon Chatters Elkhorn South JV 94
11 Chelsea Mahloch Elkhorn North JV 94
12  Bailey Schmidt Lincoln Lutheran 94
13  Morgan Anderson Bennington JV 94
14  Annalise Ptacek Ashland-Greenwood 95
15  Jessie Lamp Ashland-Greenwood 97
16  Natalie Haun Elkhorn North JV 98
17  Hattie Bennett Lincoln Lutheran 98
18  Kaylie Erwin Arlington 99
19  Madi Lambert Elmwood-Murdock 99

20  Lauren Hoelsher Bennington JV 99
21 Morgan Naylon Elkhorn South JV 100
22  EvaBehlen Bennington JV 101
23 #REF! Palmyra 101
24 Kailyn McMann Palmyra 104
25 Ella Zierott Elmwood-Murdock 104
26 Katie Nichols Elkhorn South JV 104
27 Imogen Prellwitz-Aude ~ Ashland-Greenwood 105
28 Lauren Main Bennington JV 108
29  Kylee Kment Palmyra 108
30 Elayna Urbanac Bennington JV 109
31 Isabelle Halferty E-M JV 110
32 Rose Offner E-M JV 110
33 Arlington 112
34 Claire Ernst Elmwood-Murdock 113
35  Morgan Barnhart Cedar Bluffs/Mead 113

Team Results

Place School Score
1 Lincoln Lutheran 349
2  Elkhorn North JV 368
3 Elkhorn South JV 372
4  Ashland-Greenwood 374
5  Bennington JV 402
6 Elmwood-Murdock 435
7 Palmyra 451
8 Cedar Bluffs/Mead 482
9  Arlington 2211

10 E-MJV 2220



36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Elly Samek

Ally Ball

Jacie Fleischman
Addy Sweeny
Summer Sukstorf
Elly West

Alizae Martinez

Cedar Bluffs/Mead
Elkhorn North JV
Elmwood-Murdock
Cedar Bluffs/Mead
Cedar Bluffs/Mead
Elmwood-Murdock
Palmyra

114
114
119
123
132
136
138



92

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A












