Elmwood-Murdock Invite, 9-27-21 @ Grandpa's Woods, 83 degrees, Sunny, SSW wind 9

Individual Results * 10 medalists

Place	Name	School	Score
1	Rachael Volin	Lincoln Lutheran	75
2	Sharlan Skrupa	Elkhorn North JV	85
3	Kenna Jordan	Elkhorn South JV	86
4	Lila Marzouk	Ashland-Greenwood	89
5	Bre Blaire	Lincoln Lutheran	90
6	Trinity Lappe	Lincoln Lutheran	90
7	Hannah Nosal	Elkhorn North JV	91
8	Zoey Thomalla	Elkhorn South JV	92
9	Ellie Whitehead	Ashland-Greenwood	93
10	Airalon Chatters	Elkhorn South JV	94
11	Chelsea Mahloch	Elkhorn North JV	94
12	Bailey Schmidt	Lincoln Lutheran	94
13	Morgan Anderson	Bennington JV	94
14	Annalise Ptacek	Ashland-Greenwood	95
15	Jessie Lamp	Ashland-Greenwood	97
16	Natalie Haun	Elkhorn North JV	98
17	Hattie Bennett	Lincoln Lutheran	98
18	Kaylie Erwin	Arlington	99
19	Madi Lambert	Elmwood-Murdock	99
20	Lauren Hoelsher	Bennington JV	99
21	Morgan Naylon	Elkhorn South JV	100
22	Eva Behlen	Bennington JV	101
23	#REF!	Palmyra	101
24	Kailyn McMann	Palmyra	104
25	Ella Zierott	Elmwood-Murdock	104
26	Katie NIchols	Elkhorn South JV	104
27	Imogen Prellwitz-Aude	Ashland-Greenwood	105
28	Lauren Main	Bennington JV	108
29	Kylee Kment	Palmyra	108
30	Elayna Urbanac	Bennington JV	109
31	Isabelle Halferty	E-M JV	110
32	Rose Offner	E-M JV	110
33		Arlington	112
34	Claire Ernst	Elmwood-Murdock	113
35	Morgan Barnhart	Cedar Bluffs/Mead	113

Team Results			
Place	School	Score	
1	Lincoln Lutheran	349	
2	Elkhorn North JV	368	
3	Elkhorn South JV	372	
4	Ashland-Greenwood	374	
5	Bennington JV	402	
6	Elmwood-Murdock	435	
7	Palmyra	451	
8	Cedar Bluffs/Mead	482	
9	Arlington	2211	
10	E-M JV	2220	

36	Elly Samek	Cedar Bluffs/Mead	114
37	Ally Ball	Elkhorn North JV	114
38	Jacie Fleischman	Elmwood-Murdock	119
39	Addy Sweeny	Cedar Bluffs/Mead	123
40	Summer Sukstorf	Cedar Bluffs/Mead	132
41	Elly West	Elmwood-Murdock	136
42	Alizae Martinez	Palmyra	138

#N/A #N/A #N/A